FORM No. 721-QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate).

可自动。

800

STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB, CO., PORTLAND, OR

Q

	OK HOCE		COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVEN	S-NESS LAW PUB, CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204	
	7065	QUITCLAIM DEED	Vol. <u>m89</u>		
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE		날 동일은 말 같다. 그 것	-	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	WIS, InatRobert	John Walto	nxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	
	for the consideration hereinafter stated door bash				
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	s vereuse and	quinciaim untoV	ictoria A. Walton	
	hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's herein that certain real property with the tenement	irs, successors and assid	anaxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
	in that certain real property with the tenement wise appertaining, situated in the County of	s, hereditaments and a	DDurfenances there	or's right, title and interest	
	wise appertaining, situated in the County of The N ¹ / ₂ of the SW ¹ / ₄ of the SW	Klamath,	State of Oreson of	lescribed as follows to mite	
	The N ¹ / ₂ of the SW ¹ / ₂ of the SW East of the Willamette Meri	⅔ of Section 1	.6, Township	35 South Borne	
	East of the Willamette Meri	dian, Klamath (County, Orego	on, www.	
	***************************************	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
9					
300				그는 동물 같은 것이 있는 것	
E					
21				가 있었다. 이 방법에 관한 것은 가격에 있는 것은 것을 수 있다. 이 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 수 있다.	
<u>_</u>					
130	선생님, 이상, 전화, 영양, 이상, 이상, 이상, 이상, 이상, 이상, 영양, 영양, 영양, 이상, 이상, 이상, 이상, 이상, 이상, 이상, 이상, 이상, 이상				
1.1					
.83	방영 방법 지수는 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다.		12년 전 2017년 1월 19일 - 11일 1월 19일 - 11일 - 1		
	성장의 전문에서 활동한 것이 없는 것을 것 같아요.				
	에 가장 아님께서 가장 말씀에 있는 것이라. 중 가장 물건이 있는 것 같이 아님에 가장 아니는 것에서 한 것에서 물건을 통하게 물건이 있다.				
	말 그는 데이지는 것을 것을 못 잘 못 못 못 했다.				
	III COART MANAGE				
- -	and to How the same linto the co	T. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON I			
- II.	The true and actual consideration paid to	this transfer stated	s neirs, successors a	nd assigns forever.	
	CHARACTER MAX MORNAL CONSIDERATION PAIR 10 HEXAMO PARTICIPATION CONSIDERATION CONSIDERATION OF THE AND CONSIDER TO A CONSIDERATION TO A CONSIDER TO A CONSID	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	in terms of dollars,	IS SXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
	In construing this deed and where the conte	ence between the symbols ()	HAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	RXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
	In construing this deed and where the conte- changes shall be implied to make the provisions he	xt so requires, the singu	lar includes the al	d be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)	
	changes shall be implied to make the provisions he In Witness Whereof, the grantor has avoid	reof apply equally to co	proprations and to i	urai and all grammatical	
S. - :	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its prove to b	d this instrument this	17 Hday of Qu	tota 189.	
	if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	e signed and seal affixed	d by its officers, du	ilv authorized thereto by	
	二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十		1000	· · · / A	
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE USE LAWS AND PROULATIONS DEPORT SCRIPT	Y DE- A POUL	1 John C	Callon	
	USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEL THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACCILITING FEE THE	PTING KODETT J	okn Walton		
	THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CIT COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT. TO VERIFY APPROVED USE:	Y OR			
	STATE OF OREGON.	5.			
1	County of Adelson 35.	STATE OF OREGON,	County of) ss.	
	A total 17 CA		, 19		
	Personally appeared the above named	Personally appear	eđ	and	
			<u></u>	who, beins duly sworn	
: ```;	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the president and that		d say that the former is the		
			ent and that the latter is the		
	secretary of				
	nent to be of the transferred and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet and that the seal affired to the transferred internet and that the seal affired to the transferred to the transferred internet and that the seal affired to the transferred t				
13	(OFFIGIAIse and:	Belore me: Belore me: A ball of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-			
	SEAL) Mars Bonnie & from	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and dead			
	Notary Public for Oregon	Before me:		uccu.	
	1, My commission expires:			(SEAL)	
	0.7 My Commission Expires May 9, 1992	Notary Public for Oregon	2		
		My commission expires:		(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	
	Robert John Walton				
	3765 Ave 'G'		STATE OF OR	EGON.	
	White City, OR 97503			ss.	
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of	Klamath	
	Victoria A. Walton		I certify	that the within instru-	
∦ .	33745 Bethel Ave		ment was recei	ved for record on the	
	Hemet, CA 92343		.2/thday of	Oct. 19 89	
	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording nature to:	SPACE RESERVED	at	ock.A.M., and recorded	
11	SAME AS GRANTEE	FOR	nade 206/reel/vol	ume NoM89on	
		RECORDER'S USE	page20648or as document/lee/file/ instrument/microfilm No7065,		
			Record of Deeds	of spid country	
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP				
Ū	intil a change is requisited all tax statements shall be sent to the following addr	요즘 이 같은 것은 것이 같은 것을 가지. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지.	County affixed.	my hand and seal of	
182	SAME AS GRANTEE		2일 같은 것은 것은 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.		
12			Evelyn Bie	hn, County Clerk	
			TARIE.	TITLE	
1	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$8.00	Ey Quelene	Mullindere Deputy	
			an a		